Supervisors  3.00  100.00  300.002 Hours

1,200.00
Total :MANPOWER COST

MATERIAL COST

Copper Coil Pipe  3.00  100.00  300.003 NOS

P3 Ducting with PVC Flanges  3.00  200.00  600.004 NOS

G.I Ducting 24 Guage  3.00  100.00  300.005 NOS

1,200.00
Total :MATERIAL COST

Total :  2,400.00Total 

Disc

Net Total 

AED  TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ONLY

0.00

2,400.00

Verified By Approved By Received By

15 daysPayment Terms:

Delivery:

Validity:

Entered By

Time

Date 06/06/2010

1:52:11PM